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Adam Darbro 4 5 +1 41.4 37.1 37 33 10 13 40 35 2 0 10

Alex Heiden 8 8 0 43.8 35.8 41 33 21.5 17 34 23 3 0 9

Alex Hunt 8 9 +1 43.9 35.5 40 32 23.5 17 48 28 1 0 11

Ben McQuiston 4 3 -1 38.9 35.1 37 33 19 4 31 29 8 0 8

Ben Vincent 5 5 0 41.7 36.7 38 33 17.5 7 25 38 4 0 9

Benjamin Dennis 12 12 0 49.3 38.0 42 30 4.5 5 13 3 0 0 3

Benjamin Petersen 18 18 0 59.8 41.8 54 36 8.5 31 6 4 0 0 8

Blake Williams 4 4 0 40.3 36.3 37 33 13.5 8 19 40 2 0 8

Brad Kell 3 3 0 42.7 39.7 37 34 14.5 12 34 34 2 1 10

Brandon Kliewer 6 6 0 42.2 36.2 39 33 11 9 18 14 3 0 5

Brenden Meyer 10 14 +4 51.3 38.6 46 29 19.5 24 29 7 2 0 9

Brock Kohtz 10 10 0 47.1 37.1 41 31 21 21 44 21 0 0 11

Brock Wyatt 6 6 0 40.9 34.6 36 29 22 12 37 43 3 1 11

Bruce Hall 5 5 0 42.0 37.0 37 32 23.5 10 46 34 4 0 11

Caden Svoboda 4 4 0 42.5 38.5 39 35 8 11 19 18 4 0 6

Caleb Oswald 8 9 +1 45.2 36.9 40 32 16.5 18 44 21 1 0 10

Casey Moscrip 7 7 0 42.0 35.0 40 33 6 2 11 4 1 0 2

Cauy Walters 2 2 0 40.0 38.0 37 35 3.5 3 4 7 3 0 2

Chad Garrett 9 8 -1 46.0 37.5 45 37 2 3 8 5 0 0 2

Chad Svoboda 3 3 0 36.3 33.3 35 32 20.5 0 17 48 7 0 8

Chris Beins 13 13 0 49.7 36.7 42 29 21.5 24 36 15 1 0 11

Chris Hunt 6 7 +1 43.9 37.5 40 33 17.5 22 39 33 0 0 11

CJ Rust 8 9 +1 44.9 36.5 38 30 18.5 28 33 27 3 1 11

Clint Paisley 11 11 0 47.7 36.7 46 35 6 4 13 4 1 0 3

Cody Hoegh 6 6 0 41.7 35.7 38 32 20.5 14 37 33 4 0 10

Craig Ediger 9 6 -3 47.6 39.2 42 33 14.5 21 40 10 1 0 9

Curran Vetter 4 4 0 38.6 34.6 36 32 26 3 40 45 10 0 11

Cy Carlson 5 5 0 41.5 36.5 39 34 22.5 13 43 38 3 0 11

Dan Kaminski 2 2 0 37.3 35.3 34 32 20.5 7 21 58 11 1 11

Dan Pfeifer 8 8 0 44.1 36.1 40 32 15 15 34 16 3 0 8

Dave Vettel 5 5 0 44.3 39.3 41 36 11.5 18 31 24 2 0 9

Dennis Sabell 8 8 0 44.0 36.0 41 33 17.5 17 28 21 2 0 8

Derek Starman 6 6 0 41.5 35.5 39 33 20 10 45 27 6 0 10

Don Ramsey 12 13 +1 49.0 36.6 45 33 19.5 36 37 8 0 0 10
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Drew Knust 5 5 0 39.0 34.0 39 34 3 0 4 5 0 0 1

Dylan Bamesberger 12 7 -5 46.0 35.5 43 32 10 5 14 10 1 0 4

Ethan Shaw 1 0 -1 38.0 37.5 37 36 3 2 4 8 1 2 2

Evan Jasnowski 7 8 +1 43.2 35.9 37 30 17.5 16 30 27 3 0 9

Gabe Hewen 18 18 0 55.6 37.6 52 34 17 12 20 6 0 0 7

Gary Sydvyik 9 9 0 47.0 38.0 47 38 2.5 4 4 1 0 0 1

Glen Obermeier 5 6 +1 41.5 36.4 35 30 26.5 8 33 40 9 0 11

Jad Walters 10 10 0 47.9 37.9 42 32 11 22 28 8 0 0 7

Jeremy Cattau 12 10 -2 47.7 35.9 40 28 20.5 26 37 12 3 0 10

Jesse Dubas 4 5 +1 39.6 35.4 37 33 12.5 7 19 32 4 0 7

Jim Ediger 10 10 0 48.8 38.8 45 35 15 24 33 15 0 0 10

Jim Morris 8 8 0 45.1 37.1 43 35 16.5 15 43 20 3 0 10

Joel Schaffert 9 9 0 44.8 35.8 41 32 19 18 40 24 1 0 10

Justin Makovicka 6 6 0 41.1 35.1 38 32 28.5 16 36 42 4 0 11

Kenny Howland 4 4 0 39.4 35.4 36 32 21 8 38 47 6 0 11

Kirk Erickson 6 6 0 43.4 37.4 39 33 17.5 18 42 29 4 0 11

Kurt Johnson 6 5 -1 41.5 35.8 38 32 9.5 6 31 31 1 0 8

Lance Griess 2 2 0 39.8 37.6 35 33 15 4 40 38 6 0 10

Lucas Hieb 13 17 +4 52.6 37.6 44 26 15.5 27 25 4 1 0 9

Luke Griess 4 4 0 40.3 36.3 36 32 16.5 9 25 33 4 0 8

Luke Samuelson 7 8 +1 45.9 38.6 40 33 12 13 29 18 3 0 8

Matt Shaw 1 1 0 36.9 35.9 35 34 23 4 20 58 7 1 10

Matthew Grosshans 9 9 0 44.6 35.6 40 31 19 16 30 28 0 0 9

Mike Crosby 18 18 0 65.0 47.0 40 22 11 16 7 4 1 0 10

Mike McQuiston 5 5 0 42.0 37.0 42 37 3 2 3 4 0 0 1

Mike Potter 15 18 +3 61.0 44.7 57 39 9 26 9 2 0 0 9

Mike Sullivan 9 9 0 46.3 37.3 40 31 14.5 19 43 16 2 0 10

Mike Svoboda 9 9 0 46.3 37.3 41 32 13.5 13 27 15 0 0 7

Monte Burger 4 4 0 41.0 37.0 41 37 0 0 6 3 0 0 1

Pat Shaw 4 4 0 41.6 37.6 38 34 17.5 13 30 37 5 0 10

Paul Bowman 7 9 +2 45.4 37.9 41 34 10.5 17 30 20 0 0 8

Phil Fendt 7 7 0 42.2 35.2 37 30 19.5 13 25 36 2 0 9

Rick Berstler 9 8 -1 43.8 35.3 41 32 23.5 19 46 21 2 0 10

Riley Larson 18 15 -3 53.7 36.8 43 25 20.5 23 33 13 0 0 11

Ross Luzum 6 6 0 41.1 35.4 38 32 21 10 46 36 5 0 11

Scott Madden 18 18 0 58.4 40.4 52 34 19.5 23 23 5 0 0 11

Shane Thorell 8 9 +1 48.7 40.3 47 38 4.5 7 6 8 0 0 3

Steve Akerson 10 9 -1 43.3 33.6 40 30 31 14 50 31 0 0 11
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Steve Alberts 9 9 0 46.5 37.5 44 35 3.5 4 12 1 0 0 2

Steve Shannon 8 8 0 46.2 38.2 42 34 18 17 44 12 1 0 9

Tim Carlson 13 12 -1 47.8 35.0 47 34 10 11 17 4 0 0 4

Tim Tyma 6 6 0 41.6 35.7 37 31 19.5 14 35 43 3 0 11

Todd Bellis 11 10 -1 46.0 35.1 42 31 26.5 29 43 19 2 0 11

Todd Jensen 12 13 +1 50.0 37.9 44 32 17.5 27 23 14 0 0 9

Tom Darbro 6 6 0 40.1 34.1 38 32 19 4 40 40 4 0 10

Trevor Thorell 5 6 +1 41.9 36.6 38 33 20.5 7 44 34 1 0 10

Troy Knust 4 6 +2 38.8 34.4 38 32 12.5 1 17 23 3 0 5

Troy McDonald 5 4 -1 40.3 35.5 36 31 22.5 13 30 35 10 0 10

Wade Regier 5 5 0 39.8 34.5 36 31 19.5 7 32 44 5 0 10

Warren Anderson 9 9 0 45.0 36.0 45 36 1.5 3 4 2 0 0 1

Wes Mason 7 7 0 43.8 36.8 41 34 20.5 11 43 18 4 0 9

Zack Danhauer 7 7 0 42.4 35.4 39 32 21 11 41 32 2 0 10


